Zawody ptywanie powiat w Btoniu
Btonie, 9.12.2025

Konkurencja 27
9.12.2025

Dziewczat, 50m klasyczny

13 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: AQUA 2025

Pozycja

KOLNIERZAK Gabriela
PYZEL Gabriela
KANIEWSKA Klara
TROJAK Aleksandra
ROGALSKA Marianna
KIELCZEWSKA Alicja

oukrwbhpE

PK BURDYNSKA Barbara

Rok ur.

12 SP nr 3 tomianki

12 SP nr 3 tomianki

12 SP nr 1 Ozarow Maz
12  SP Zielonki-Parcela
12  SP Zielonki-Parcela
12 SP Hilaris

12  SP Duchnice

Czas

35.56
41.08
43.87
55.43
57.59
1:08.75

53.71

Pkt.

507
329
270
134
119

70

147

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to KS Warszawianka
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